ITU EUROPSKY REBRICEK 2009
k 31. 12. 2009

MUZI
1. Malysheyv, Yulian RUS 2224,3
2. Brukhankov, Alexander RUS 1735,2
3. Gomez, Javier ESP 1693,2
4. Sissoev, Igor RUS 1358,7
5. Polyansky, Dmitry RUS 1301,1
6. Tutukin, Ivan RUS 1191,5
7. Keane, Bryant IRL 1099,9
8. Van Es, Luc NED 1065,9
9. Belaubre, Frederic FRA 1055,5
10. Severin, Youri NED 1009,5
11. Pais, Bruno POR 952,9
12. Jaskolka, Marek POL 933,9
13. Vasiliev, Ivan RUS 920,0
14. Ospaly, Filip CZE 912,6
15. Raphael, Aurelien FRA 896,6
16. Rank, Sebastian GER 875,7
17. Alterman, Ran ISR 863,8
18. Pereira, Joao POR 854,0
19. Perez, Jose Miguel ESP 841,3
20. Lescure, Aurelien FRA 818,9
21. Brownlee, Alistair GBR 766,7
22. Riederer, Sven SUI 750,2
23. Prochnow, Christian GER 749,3
24. Zipf, Jonathan GER 746,1
25. Zoll, Matthias GER 741,1
26. Syutkin, Oleksiy UKR 730,0
27. Moulai, Tony FRA 719,2
28. Luis, Vincent FRA 718,9
29. Parienkio, Artem RUS 718,7
30. Justus, Steffen GER 716,4
31. Pocsai, Balazs HUN 702,8
32. Fidalgo, Miguel Angel ESP 699,2
33. Daubord, Brice FRA 693,6
34. Celutska, Jan CZE 690,9
35. Sapunov, Danylo UKR 687,9
36. Alterman, Dan ISR 674,0
37. De Cuyper, Simon BEL 674,0
38. Grzegorzek, Piotr POL 621,7
39. Glushenko, Andrey UKR 615,9
40. Rendes, Csaba HUN 613,4
41. Krnavek, Martin CZE 605,1
42. Croes, Peter BEL 604,8
43. Springer, Thomas GER 602,5
44. Goris, Stinj BEL 588,1
45. Ejeda, Ramon ESP 586,6
46. Simko, Pavel SVK 585,5
47. Noble, Gavin IRL 585,2

48. Fabian, Alessandro ITA 585,0



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92,
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Vincent, Yohann
D'Aquino, Andrea
Rodriguez, Daniel
Korol, Roman
Rouault, Gregory
Frommbhold, Nils
Verleyssen, Kjell
Pevtsov, Rostyslav
Marques, Duarte
Liptak, Tamas
Loeschke, Franz
Raelert. Michael
Fecskovics, Attila
Molinari, Giulio
Geerts, Marc
Dircken, Lander
Berk, Sander
Raelert, Andreas
Cubric, Zvonko
Silva, Joao

Hofer, Daniel
Szolowski, Filip
Risti, Ivan

Godoy, Francesc
Kuttor, Csaba
Alessandroni, Alberto
Horstmann, Hauke
Vitolin, Anton
Ruanova, Anton
D'Aquino, Emilio
Pejsar, Martin
Aernouts, Bart
Toft, Jens
Rusterholz, Charles
Kuster, Sylwester
Arraiolos, Miguel
Hauss, David
Dorosh, Nazariy
Janour, Jan
Clarke, William
Diemunsch, Etienne
Zeebbroek, Axel
Mestcheriakov, Valenten
Varga, Richard
Binderup, Soren
Van Der Meer, Edo
Petzold, Maik
Svarc, Premysl|
Bures, Petr
Fleureton, Cedric
Turbaevskiy, Vladimir

100. Marceau, Olivier

FRA
ITA
ESP
UKR
FRA
GER
BEL
UKR
POR
HUN
GER
GER
HUN
ITA
BEL
BEL
NED
GER
CRO
POR
ITA
POL
ITA
ESP
HUN
ITA
GER
UKR
ESP
ITA
CZE
BEL
DEN
SUI
POL
POR
FRA
UKR
CZE
GBR
FRA
BEL
RUS
SVK
DEN
NED
GER
CZE
CZE
FRA
RUS
SUI

582,2
569,2
554,4
549,8
544,0
533,5
516,6
514,4
480,2
456,4
454,5
446,3
435,7
428,3
426,5
417,5
410,8
399,7
398,5
396,1
388,2
387,7
384,4
367,6
367,6
365,2
359,2
358,6
354,8
351,4
345,2
342,5
341,9
340,7
338,6
338,5
337,4
330,6
329,7
326,6
317,9
312,7
312,4
309,0
307,7
307,5
306,4
303,7
303,1
302,5
299,4
291,2



101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.

Stojanovic, Ognjen
Fontana, Daniel
Bajai, Peter
Moreau, Cyrill
Yakolev, Sergey
Lange, Tim

Plese, David

Derks, Lesly

De Ponti, Massimo
Poulat, Stephane
Vasiliev, Denis
Cebin, Bojan
Henning, Rasmus
Wild, Ruedi

Dodet, Sylvain
Lange, Patrick
Paetrus, Rasmus
Rana, Ivan
Pospichal, Zbynek
De Kaenel, Marc-Iwan
Vanderhoogerstraete, Tom
Tovar, Jose
Tomasek, Lukas
Frodeno, Jan
Torok, Daniel

Van Berkel, Jan
Jensen, Martin
Hug, Reto

Dekker, Martjin
Pupkes, Heike-Carsten
Vidal, Laurent
Widmer, Marc
Brustolon, Danilo
Graham, David
Chuchko, Anton
Hast, Jarmo
Gomar, Jesus
Giglmayr, Andreas
Billard, Bertrand

Le Corre, Pierre
Strand, Erik
Hettich, Chistopher
Annaheim, Matthias
Freeman, Oliver
Madguhin, Ilia
Lieto, Panu

Otto, Christian
Salvisberg, Andreas
Diederen, Bas
Szymanowski, Przemyslaw
Brook, Dann
Batelier, Franky

SRB
ITA
HUN
FRA
RUS
GER
SLO
NED
ITA
FRA
RUS
SLO
DEN
SUI
FRA
GER
DEN
ESP
CZE
SUI
BEL
ESP
CZE
GER
HUN
NED
DEN
SUI
NED
GER
FRA
SUI
ITA
IRL
RUS
FIN
ESP
AUT
FRA
FRA
SWE
GER
SUI
GBR
RUS
FIN
GER
SUI
NED
POL
GBR
FRA

281,3
281,0
271,4
264,8
264,6
264,5
254,1
250,6
248,8
243,5
239,7
238,6
227,0
224,6
223,7
223,3
222,2
220,3
220,2
214,9
2144
213,4
209,5
209,3
207,7
205,2
204,1
201,7
199,6
197,9
188,6
188,5
184,5
181,7
181,5
180,7
180,5
180,4
177,0
175,8
170,3
169,3
169,3
164,8
164,6
164,3
158,7
156,6
156,5
153,7
153,4
153,1



153.
154.
155.
156.
156.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
189.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
202.
202.

Guivarch, Pierre
Eschler, Olivier
Bouchard, Benoit
Alarza, Fernando
Hollaus, Lukas
Latin, Aleksandr
Johannessen, Ryvind
Van Thiel, Stefan
Molnar, Adam
Kubinek, Frantisek
Vanek, Akos
Casadei, Alberto
Wauethrich, Alain
Rostyagaev, Dmitry
Eksteen, Claude
Tsepaev, Alexey
Sudrie, Sylvain
Kovacic, Jaroslav
Unger, Daniel
Stannard, Richard
Przymusinsky, Filip
Ventura, Hugo
Kotsegarov, Kirill
Hofer, Franz
Johns, Andrew
Banti, Herve
Wutscher, Manuel
Ravnan, Eirik
Danielsson, Karl-Johan
Rost, Huib
Lieners, Yannick
Brocard, Didier
Raudsepp, Raimo
Keki, Tamas
Bockel, Dirk
Albert, Marko
Nicholls, Ritchie
Goldovskii, Kirill
Skogland, Erlend
Patrceviac, Dejan
Petersen-Bach, Jens
Toselli, Riccardo
Dovanas, Kostas
Lorber, Christoph
Lukina, Matija
Estrangeiro, Jose
Ritter, Christian
Llanos, Eneko
Dernier, Ludovic
Sporar, Matej
Yerashkov, Aliaksandr
Gassner, Daniel

FRA
SUI
FRA
ESP
AUT
EST
NOR
NED
HUN
CZE
HUN
ITA
SUI
RUS
GER
RUS
FRA
SLO
GER
GBR
POL
POR
EST
AUT
GBR
MON
AUT
NOR
SWE
NED
LUX
SUI
EST
HUN
LUX
EST
GBR
RUS
NOR
CRO
DEN
ITA
GRE
AUT
CRO
POR
GER
ESP
BEL
CRO
LTU
LIE

147,6
146,9
145,5
144,9
144,9
144,7
144,4
144,4
140,9
139,4
138,3
137,7
137,3
137,0
136,0
134,0
132,7
130,5
130,2
128,2
126,9
123,9
123,3
122,5
122,3
119,4
119,2
118,9
118,1
117,7
117,2
114,1
114,1
113,2
112,9
112,5
110,9
110,0
109,9
108,4
107,7
107,2
106,2
106,0
105,2
103,6
103,4
101,3
101,0
100,0
100,0
100,0



202.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
211,
211.
211.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
222.
222.
222.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
232.
232.
232.
232.
232.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
242.
242.
242.
242.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.

Djurback, Jonas
Abuin, Uxio
Dovanas, Anastasios
Gasperi, Alessandro
Gomes, Pedro
Vinnergaard, Ole
Zyemtsev, Viktor
Tabakaev, Evgeny
Harris, Aaron
Walter, Winfried
Olejniczak, Sergiusz
Shaw, Karl
Ferraro, Guiseppe
Bucholz, Gregor
Don, Tim

Chorny, Maxym
Muetschard, Helge
Koceic, Marin
Toivanen, Teemu
Olsen, Even

Pelaj, Albert
Lohner, Christian
Palma, Pedro
Koefoed, Jens
Dirken, Lander
Krell, Philipp
Petkovic, Gordan
Kurochkin, Sergiy
Bowden, Adam
Tormanen, Marko
Askjem, Oysten
Hirt, Lukas

Willen, Johan
Reig, Pedro Miguel
Duchamp, Felix
Parreno, Albert
Dorez, Pierre
Barwikowski, Karol
Ailt, Priit
Parker-Brown, Billy
Hirsi, Arttu
Francke, Michal
Vistica, Andrej

Nix, Levente
Leckie, Todd
Hefferman, Junior
Salvisberg, Lukas
Naranjo, Jariel
Trappiel, Alexander
Lock, James
Pierreclaud, Samuel
Faldum, Gabor

SWE
ESP
GRE
ITA
POR
DEN
UKR
LTU
GBR
LIE
POL
GBR
ITA
GER
GBR
UKR
GER
CRO
FIN
NOR
SLO
GER
POR
DEN
BEL
GER
CRO
UKR
GBR
FIN
NOR
CZE
SWE
ESP
FRA
ESP
FRA
POL
EST
GBR
FIN
CZE
CRO
HUN
GBR
IRL
SUI
ESP
GER
GBR
FRA
HUN

100,0
98,1
95,3
94,6
94,4
94,0
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
91,4
90,3
90,1
89,8
89,7
89,4
87,6
85,6
85,6
85,6
85,6
84,8
83,9
83,1
82,7
81,6
79,9
79,1
79,1
79,1
79,1
79,1
79,1
77,6
76,6
75,6
74,8
73,2
73,2
73,2
73,2
73,2
71,3
70,9
70,1
68,2
66,7
66,4
66,1
63,4
62,9
62,2



257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
279.
281.
281.
281.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.

290.

291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
296.
296.
296.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
307.

Alfaro, Peru
Hayes, Stuart
Degham, Toumy
Drozd, Sergiy
Bruce, Mark
Fargus, Andrew
Kueng, Manuel
Becker, Nicolas
Alonso, Clemente
Guidelli, Fabio
Ivanov, Maksim
Zilberman, Uri
Kryat, Maksim
Berger, Or
Vicente, Oscar
Makedon, Vasyl
Dessenoix, Boris
Gacond, Sebastien
Mauhos, Jannis
Jung, Simon
Primault, Cedric
Stubager, Rasmus
Canuto, Manuel
Brownlee, Jonathan
Larsen, Kristofer
Ungur, Sorin
Savic, Vladimir
Zachaeus, Stefan
Lopez, Isaac
Polyansky, Evgeny
Cotling, Jonas
Raphael, Jan
Howton, Oliver
Kristl, Filip
Fedotov, Anatoly
Rudolf, Aron
Aloshyn, Viktor
Vastaranta, Mikko
Csortos, Imre
Levsa, Ivars
Popovski, Stojan
Blagg, Richard
Racz, Botond
Saurwein, Matthias
Pejsar, Jaroslav
Bolon, Nicolas
Chemerev, Evgeny
Hiebl, Bernhard
McGrath, Eanna
Laba, Maxim
Arsts, Janis
Velichkovski, Dushko

ESP
GBR
FRA
UKR
GBR
GBR
SUI
FRA
ESP
ITA
RUS
ISR
UKR
ISR
ESP
UKR
FRA
SUI
GRE
GER
FRA
DEN
ITA
GBR
NOR
ROU
SRB
GER
ESP
RUS
SWE
GER
GBR
SVK
RUS
SUI
UKR
FIN
HUN
LAT
MKD
GIB
ROU
AUT
CZE
FRA
RUS
AUT
IRL
RUS
LAT
MKD

61,4
61,2
59,8
59,7
59,0
58,7
58,7
56,9
55,8
53,5
53,2
51,8
51,0
49,8
49,3
48,3
46,2
45,5
44,9
44,8
43,0
42,1
41,3
41,3
41,1
41,1
41,1
40,6
40,2
39,7
39,6
39,5
39,3
38,0
37,6
36,5
35,4
34,0
33,4
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,3
32,8
32,7
32,7
32,1
31,7
31,6
31,2
30,8
30,8



307. Willen, Joachim
310. Ciavattella, Jonathan
311. Podany, Stefan
312. Dehmer, Sebastian
313. Maier, Alain

314. Hubacek, Martin
314. Sandak, Idan

316. Orkopoulos, Ioannis
317. Kis, Gyula

318. Hirsi, Arttu

318. Martinenko, Yegor
318. Spirovski, Kiril

318. Boriceanu, Sorin
322. Al-Sultan, Faris

323. Fernandez-Cortes, Francisco

324. Monchy, Wouter
325. Strankmann, Oliver
326. Fein, Amit

327. Dam, Erik

327. Seme, Uros

327. Lundin, Johan
330. Malka, Jhonathan
331. Krilov, Stanislav
332. Orlicky, Andrej
333. Small, Jonathan
333. Colpaert, Bart
333. Baadshaug, Knut
336. Reitmayr, Paul
337. Filmore, Grant
338. Florek, Marcin
339. Blokhin, Anton
340. Fanous, Lawrence
341. Wiltshire, Harry
342. Kumstat, Michal
343. Nogradi, Tamas
344. Page, Pierrick
345. Roveda, Giorgio
346. Schepers, Chris
347. Strijk, Erik-Simon
348. Schumann, Felix
349. Shcherbina, Oleksiy
350. Ahlfords, Rasmus
350. Sudarov, Nenad
350. Charitos, Constantinos
353. As, Ted

354. Turner, Colm
342. Bizik, Matej
354. Nicolaou, Kypros
357. Hecht, Mathias
358. Vered, Ofer

359. Macmanusa, Art
359. Guldhav, Erik

SWE
ITA
AUT
GER
SUI
SVK
ISR
GRE
HUN
FIN
UKR
MKD
ROU
GER
ESP
BEL
GER
ISR
DEN
SLO
SWE
ISR
RUS
SVK
DEN
BEL
NOR
AUT
GBR
POL
UKR
GBR
GBR
CZE
HUN
FRA
ITA
BEL
NED
GER
UKR
DEN
SRB
Cyp
SWE
IRL
SVK
CYP
SUI
ISR
IRL
NOR



359. Klement, Erich

359.
359.
359.
359.
366.
367.
368.
368.
368.

Vuckovic, Vuk
Czencz, Peter
Xanthos, Ilias
Arhan, Huseyin
Lewanzik, Heiko
Kurenkov, Oleksiy
Wennerstad, Staffan
Dowling, Mark
Kristiansen, Frank D.

368. Dzalaj, Karol

372. Schildknecht, Ronnie

373. Mosny, Peter

ZENY

OCoONOTUTRA,WN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

. Vodickova, Radka
. Frederiksen, Helle
. Szabo, Zita

. Cals-Berk, Birgit

. Czesnik, Maria

. Prystayko, Olesya
. Dmitrieva, Olga

. Sapunova, Yuliya
. Lehtonen, Kaisa

Fernandes, Vanessa
Tsyganok, Inna
Charayron, Emmie
Frintova, Vendula
Spirig, Nicola
Raw, Vanessa
Jensen, Line
Pujol, Maria
Morel, Charlotte
Morrison, Aileen
Bazlen, Svenja
Norden, Lisa
Kovacs, Zsofia
Abyssova, Irina
Dimaki, Deniz
Harrison, Jessica
Jerzyk, Agnieszka
Annaheim, Melanie
Klamer, Rachel
Diaz, Patricia
Komander, Ewa
Brunkhorst, Lena
Toth, Zsofia

Ryf, Daniela
Kotfica, Paulina
Vesterby, Michelle
Flandung, Sarah
Muller, Kathrin

SVK
SRB
HUN
GRE
CYP
GER
UKR
SWE
IRL
NOR
SVK
SUI
SVK

CZE
DEN
HUN
NED
POL
UKR
RUS
UKR
FIN
POR
UKR
FRA
CZE
SUI
GBR
DEN
ESP
FRA
IRL
GER
SWE
HUN
RUS
GRE
FRA
POL
SUI
NED
ESP
POL
GER
HUN
SUI
POL
DEN
GER
GER

2423,5
2312,1
1621,6
1559,4
1513,6
1511,6
1475,3
1316,2
1290,7
1290,5
1256,8
1237,9
1233,9
12274
1159,5
1123,9
1116,8
1066,4
1040,3
984,6
915,0
912,8
907,2
903,4
857,2
825,2
804,3
790,4
779,2
776,5
770,7
758,0
749,1
734,2
729,5
717,7
710,8



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Burova, Anna

Knapp, Anja

Hidalgo, Pilar

May, Elizabeth
Rodriguez, Zurine
Dederko, Ewa

Moniz, Anais
Herklotz, Tina
Damlaimcourt, Marina
Boterenbrood, Danne

Sukhorudchenkova, Evgen

Murua, Ainhoa
Haug, Anne

Avil, Hollie

Belkadi, Laurie

De Vries, Sarissa
Waldmuller, Lydia
Szalay, Szandra
Simic, Mateja
Stawczynski, Alena
Ryzhish, Inna
Razarenova, Alexandra
Cayla, Neus
Janssen, Eva
Herridge, Samantha
Mazzetti, Annamaria
Robish, Rebecca
Castro, Saleta
Verstuyff, Katrien
Mensik, Lisa
Stampfli, Anina
Zemanova, Lenka
Dereza, Olesya
Franzmann, Joelle
Gustavsson, Annie
Ledesma, Eva
Jirouskova, Jana
Cortassa, Nadia
Vanek, Margit
Stimpson, Jodie
Collonge, Jeanne
Mouchou, Irini
Fanturova, Lenka
Cieslak, Agnieszka
Pilz, Christiane
Ivanovskaya, Liubov
Costa, Mariana
Smaruj, Monika
Allen, Kate

Di Marco Messmer, Magal

Chmet, Daniela
Polyanskaya, Anastasiya

RUS
GER
ESP
LUX
ESP
POL
POR
GER
ESP
NED
RUS
ESP
GER
GBR
FRA
NED
AUT
HUN
SLO
GER
UKR
RUS
ESP
NED
GBR
ITA
GER
ESP
BEL
NED
SUI
CZE
UKR
GER
SWE
ESP
CZE
ITA
HUN
GBR
FRA
GRE
CZE
POL
GER
RUS
POR
POL
AUT
SUI
ITA
RUS

705,7
676,7
675,1
666,0
662,6
650,8
642,3
639,7
575,2
570,2
564,7
549,6
523,1
520,9
505,6
500,0
497,0
495,8
491,2
478,9
477,3
460,4
453,8
446,3
436,7
427,4
418,2
414,0
413,6
413,2
410,2
385,1
385,0
368,0
362,7
355,5
352,1
342,6
337,9
337,0
332,8
327,1
320,6
317,7
316,0
306,1
305,8
304,9
300,7
300,2
297,4
286,9



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Gryshyna, Oleksandra
Selezneva, Elena
Shliakhtenko, Natalia
Stanford, Non
Clemente, Barbara
Davis, Emma
Haiboeck, Tania
Dollinger, Eva

Slack, Jacqueline
Dittmer, Anja

100. Marques, Joana
101. Simakova, Jitka
102. Swallow, Jodie
103. Kiviranta, Merja
104. Geerts, Karolien
105. Barkun, Natalia
106. Polacikova, Jana
107. Bauer, Charlotte
108. Cierpik, Camille
109. Ferreira, Ana

110. Koch, Renata

111. Dominguez, Estefania
112. Walko, Andrea

113. Toubazis, Tamara
114. Vaverova, Lucie
115. Burgos, Ana

116. Lhotova, Katerina
117. Maimon, Hila

118. Ignat, Mariana

119. Laposi, Kata

120. Peon, Carole

121. Tondeur, Alexandra
122. Areosa, Maria

123. Coysman, Joke
124. Bonnetaud, Marine
125. Marteau, Laura
126. Whitcombe, Andrea
127. Pletikapa, Daria
128. Grzesiak, Anna
129. Tomic, Iva

130. Schmidt, Helen
131. Lisk, Ricarda

132. Kvita, Mariya

133. Sarapuu, Alma

134. Thorrington, Abbie
135. Lewyllie, Jolien
136. Schutz, Sarah

137. Lang, Kerry

138. Thoren, Annie

139. Lorblanchet, Marion
140. Kirchler, Irina

141. Jouve, Virginie

UKR
RUS
RUS
GBR
POR
IRL
AUT
AUT
GBR
GER
POR
CZE
GBR
FIN
BEL
BLR
SVK
GER
FRA
POR
HUN
ESP
HUN
SUI
CZE
ESP
CZE
ISR
ROU
HUN
FRA
BEL
POR
BEL
FRA
FRA
GBR
CRO
POL
CRO
EST
GER
UKR
EST
GBR
BEL
SUI
GBR
SWE
FRA
AUT
FRA

282,5
281,7
280,6
272,8
267,5
260,7
253,2
250,7
246,7
222,6
221,4
216,6
212,7
210,2
209,2
206,9
193,1
183,2
178,4
170,4
166,0
162,9
161,1
160,5
159,7
150,3
147,9
146,9
145,1
144,9
144,8
144,1
140,9
137,9
136,3
134,5
134,0
133,3
132,4
132,1
130,8
130,5
127,9
125,8
125,6
124,7
119,7
118,8
114,8
110,7
106,6
104,5



142.
143.
144.
144.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
151.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
159.
158.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
168.
171.
172.
173.
173.
175.
176.
177.
177.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.

Nystrom, Eva
Szakaly, Zsuzsanna
Ziatdzinova, Ksenya
Lundvik, Malin
Sved, Amelita
Hofer, Nicole
Towl, Jess

Pytel, Maria

Valino. Aida
Borisova-Novikova, Natalia
Storeng, Marit Wefling
Bieler, Valentina
Zaousailova, Olga
Filipetto, Valentina
Knapp, Julia
Blazevic, Svetlana
Lang, Kerry
Schmidt, Kairi
Annrstedt, Asa
Agersten, Solfrid
Durdiakova, Tereza
Letot, Doumic
Horvath, Greta
Guz, Mriya
Dudkova, Katerina
Bridge, Carol
Breivik, Randi
Sampaio, Ana Filipa
Bonin, Charlotte
Persson, Kristine
Desideri, Sara
Schaerer, Celine
Rositano, Celine
Miro, Nuria
Golsteyn, Maud
Halasz, Annamaria
Silva, Liliana Filipa
Clarke, Rosie
Kozulina, Tamara
Cassan Ferrier, Alexandra
Chenevier, Giunia
Hutthaler, Lisa
Dillon, Michelle
Zelenkova, Lucie
Nivoix, Julie
Roxburgh, Rhian
Jackson, Heather
Trnkova, Vendula
Santimaria, Margie
Connor, Claire
Ippach, Anja
Esefeld, Katrin

SWE
HUN
LTU
NOR
HUN
SUI
GBR
POL
ESP
LTU
NOR
SUI
RUS
ITA
GER
SRB
UKR
EST
SWE
NOR
CZE
BEL
HUN
RUS
CZE
GBR
NOR
POR
ITA
SWE
ITA
SUI
BEL
ESP
NED
HUN
POR
GBR
UKR
FRA
ITA
AUT
GBR
CZE
FRA
GBR
GBR
CZE
ITA
IRL
GER
GER

103,8
102,8
100,0
100,0
95,8
95,6
95,2
93,7
93,1
92,5
92,5
92,2
91,5
90,2
88,9
86,6
86,2
85,6
85,6
85,6
85,4
83,5
83,4
82,7
82,3
80,7
79,1
79,1
78,9
78,6
77,6
77,6
76,9
74,9
74,7
74,7
73,2
72,7
71,5
70,4
69,5
69,4
69,2
66,4
66,4
64,8
64,5
64,2
61,4
60,5
57,0
56,4



195. Novakova, Eva

196. Giordano, Laura
197. Lanza, Beatrice
198. Donat, Camille

199. Hoogzaad, Wieke
200. Nakrst, Natasa
200. Saban, Zeljka

202. Kolarova, Hana
203. Pelletier, Delphine
204. Lie, Kristin

204. Blatchford, Liz
206. Kuriackova, Maria
207. Zuckerman, Gili
208. Gigault, Julie

209. Bodlovic, Ksenija
210. Hector, Alice

211. Del Valle, Lara

212. Bukher, Yulia

213. Csomor, Erika

214. Stoltz, Wencke
214. Zabrowski, Sarah
216. Pekerman, Nina
217. Cabianca, Alice
218. Rodionova, Karina
218. Kelja, Riikka

218. Fafangel, Leni

221. Wellington, Chrissie
222. Essmuller, Rebekka
223. Matveeva, Evgeniya
224. Harviken, Heidi
224. Goos, Sofie

224. Malstrom, Henrika
227. Trasberg, Terje
227. Gundova, Linda
227. Tiainen, Suvi

230. Battistoni, Elisa
231. Reinders, Ina

232. Fangmann, Annika
233. Truyers, Marjolein
233. Skylv Sorensen, Susanne
235. Levkovskaya, Kseniya
235. Zijgers, Rina

237. Yatsenko, Anastasiya
238. Van Eesbeek, Christel
239. Kachan, Viktoria
240. Klingler, Nicole
241. Fhadung, Sarah
242. Bugdol, Ewa

243. Schwarz, Simone
244. Boikova, Anna

245. Blafoss, Joan

246. Sego, Iva

CZE
ITA
ITA
FRA
NED
SLO
CRO
CZE
FRA
NOR
GBR
SVK
ISR
FRA
SRB
GBR
ESP
UKR
HUN
GER
GER
ISR
ITA
LAT
FIN
SLO
GBR
GER
RUS
NOR
BEL
FIN
EST
SVK
FIN
ITA
GER
NED
BEL
DEN
UKR
NED
UKR
BEL
UKR
LIE
GER
POL
GER
RUS
DEN
CRO

51,4
51,0
49,9
49,2
49,1
44,8
44,8
44,6
44,5
44,4
44,4

43,2
42,2
42,0
41,9
38,2
38,0
36,5
35,5
35,3
35,3
34,9
34,0
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,2
32,7
31,7
30,8
30,8
30,8
28,5

28,5
28,5
28,3
27,8
26,9
26,4
26,4
24,9
24,9
24,8
24,4
22,6
18,6
15,7
15,5
13,8
13,1
12,6
12,0



247. Ottosen, Karina
248. Vojtekova, Zuzana
249. Nystrom, Eva

249. Poyiatzi, Andri

250. Bombardieri, Virginie
251. Hauke, Veronika
252. Omme, Therese
253. Kastrouni, Panagiota
253. Secher Banke, Ann Boeche
255. Berasategi, Virginia
255. Mustad, Brita

257. Kullmann, Anke

258. Brassay, Reka

258. Lapinova, Kristina
258. Paul, Anne

258. Marukic, Maja

258. Norsteb, Vibeke

263. Vagner, Anne

263. Jaarsveld, Sonja
265. Bothwell, Karen

266. Makedon, Galyna
267. Biuisman, Sanne
267. Von Ahlen, Christine
269. Lopez, Ana

DEN
SVK
SWE
Cyp
FRA
AUT
SWE
GRE
DEN
ESP
NOR
GER
HUN
SVK
IRL
CRO
NOR
DEN
NED
IRL
UKR
NED
GER
ESP



